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Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Rohilkhand University

BCOM3/BSC3/B.A.1/B.Sc.1/B.Com.1 Main Exam Result 2021

Personal Details

190026100533

ACHAL SAXENA

SANJAY SAXENA

REKHA SAXENA

18094934

B.COM. PART THIRD

Regular

HINDU COLLEGE, MORADABAD

Marks Details

74 74
57 57
71 71
47

Result Details

PASS

Total
148
114
142

70

Cleared
In 2019
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Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

359
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